GTS

Quote #:
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Date:
Delivery Date:
Expire Date:
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. Cu:tomer :
9211 Waterford Centre Blvd ’
Sales Contact:

Suite 275
Austin, TX, 78758
Phone: (512) 452-0651

QUOTE FOR:
Williamson County Sheriff

SHIP TO:
Williamson County Sheriff

CUSTOMER P.O, NO, TERMS

SALES REP

11/15/2022

12/15/2022

Jonathan Wey

Net 30 Days

SHIPPING TERMS

SHIP VIA

CONTRACT
WV-BWC4000: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : DIR-CPO-4697
BWC4000 CAMERA (INCL KLICK FAST
MOUNTING STUD)

NOTE: MSRP $1080.00

2 IPS-BWC4-MNT-KIT: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. :
IPS-BWC-MNT-BELTC,IPS-BWC-MNT-XMAG,
IPS-BWC-MNT-MOLLE,IPS-BWC-MNT-VEST,
IPS-BWC-MNT-STUD

NOTE: MSRP $150.00

3 WV-BWC40D1A: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : I-
PRO BWC4000 SINGLE DOCKING CHARGER
STATION
NOTE: MSRP $270,00

4 IPS-BWC4-12V-WIRE: I-PRO AMERICAS INC,
: I-PRO BWC4000 12V VEHICLE HARNESS

DIR-CPO-4697 120.00 EACH

DIR-CPO-4697 150.00 EACH

DIR-CP0O-4697 150.00 EACH

NOTE: MSRP $30.00

5 WV-BWC40D8: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : -PRO
BWC4000 8-BAY DOCKING AND CHARGING
STATION W/O AC ADAPTER
NOTE: MSRP $1950.00

6 IPS-BWC-AC100W: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : i-
PRO AC ADAPTER (100W) BWC 8-BAY DOCK
CHARGER
NOTE: MSRP $135.00

7 IPS-ICV-UDE-OP3: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : i=
PRO ICV UDE ON-PREM DEVICE 3 YRS,
INCL. DEVICE MGMT, SERVICE ENMT: 24X7
HELP DESK, SFTW MAINTENANCE AND
SUPPORT.

NOTE: MSRP $450.00

DIR-CPO-4697 9.00 EACH

DIR-CPO-4697 9.00 EACH

DIR-CPO-4697 120.00 EACH

PRICE

$115.98

$223.29

$26.35

$1,645.31

$94.89

$298.95

EXTENDED PRICE

$97,095.60

$13,917.60

$33,493.50

$3,952,50

$14,807.79

$854.,01

$35,874.00

Total Weight (EACH): 0
Total Volume (EACH): 0

Prices do NOT include taxes, insurance, shipping, delivery, setup fees, or any cables or cabling services or
material unless specifically listed above. If a customer requests expedited or special delivery, causes carrier delays
or requests redelivery, customer will be responsible for any additional charges for these services directly billed by
the carrier. All prices are subject to change without notice. Supply subject to availability.

Sales Total:

Freight & Misc.:

Tax Total:
Total (USD):

$199,995.00
$0.00

$0.00
$199,995.00
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