

GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd Suite 275 Austin, TX, 78758

Austin, TX, 78758 Phone: (512) 452-0651

Quote

Quote #:

Date:

11/15/2022

Delivery Date:

Expire Date:

Sales Contact:

Customer ID:

12/15/2022

Jonathan Wey

QUO	TE FOR:		SHIP TO:				
Williamson County Sheriff			Williamson County Sheriff				
	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.	TERMS	SALES REP				
	BWC	Net 30 Days		Tanner Funke			
	SH	IPPING TERMS		SI	HIP VIA		
NO.	ITEM	CONTRACT	QTY.	UOM	PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	
1	WV-BWC4000: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : BWC4000 CAMERA (INCL KLICK FAST MOUNTING STUD) NOTE: MSRP \$1080.00	DIR-CPO-4697	120.00	EACH	\$809.13	\$97,095.60	
2	IPS-BWC4-MNT-KIT: I-PRO AMERICAS INC.: IPS-BWC-MNT-BELTC, IPS-BWC-MNT-XMAG, IPS-BWC-MNT-MOLLE, IPS-BWC-MNT-VEST, IPS-BWC-MNT-STUD NOTE: MSRP \$150.00	DIR-CPO-4697	120.00	EACH	\$115.98	\$13,917.60	
3	WV-BWC40D1A: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : I- PRO BWC4000 SINGLE DOCKING CHARGER STATION NOTE: MSRP \$270.00	D I R-CPO-4697	150.00	EACH	\$223.29	\$33,493.50	
4	IPS-BWC4-12V-WIRE: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : I-PRO BWC4000 12V VEHICLE HARNESS	D I R-CPO-4697	150.00	EACH	\$26,35	\$3,952.50	
	NOTE: MSRP \$30.00						
5	WV-BWC40D8: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : i-PRO BWC4000 8-BAY DOCKING AND CHARGING STATION W/O AC ADAPTER NOTE: MSRP \$1950,00	DIR-CPO-4697	9.00	EACH	\$1,645.31	\$14,807.79	
6	IPS-BWC-AC100W: I-PRO AMERICAS INC. : i- PRO AC ADAPTER (100W) BWC 8-BAY DOCK CHARGER NOTE: MSRP \$135.00	D I R-CPO-4697	9.00	EACH	\$94.89	\$854.01	
7	IPS-ICV-UDE-OP3: I-PRO AMERICAS INC.: i- PRO ICV UDE ON-PREM DEVICE 3 YRS, INCL. DEVICE MGMT, SERVICE ENMT: 24X7 HELP DESK, SFTW MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT. NOTE: MSRP \$450.00	D I R-CPO-4697	120.00	EACH	\$298.95	\$35,874.00	
			eight (EACH): olume (EACH):	0	Sales Total: Freight & Misc.:	\$199,995.00 \$0.00	
	s do NOT include taxes, insurance, shipping, delive		0		Tax Total:	\$0.00	

material unless specifically listed above. If a customer requests expedited or special delivery, causes carrier delays

or requests redelivery, customer will be responsible for any additional charges for these services directly billed by

the carrier. All prices are subject to change without notice. Supply subject to availability.

\$199,995.00

Total (USD):